
Jakob Kiige mälestusturniir 2018 - A (täiskasvanud) - Round 7
Standings
Place Name                          Loc  Score Buch. 
 
  1   Krupenski, Jüri (3)           2385 6.5    34.0 
  2   Volodin, Aleksander (2)       2482 6      33.0 
  3   Šiškov, Andrei (7)            2340 5.5    29.0 
  4   Peebo, Kalle (18)             2130 5.5    28.0 
  5   Olde, Grete (16)              2130 5.5    25.5 
  6   Turov, Maxim (1)              2647 5      34.5 
  7   Chukavin, Kirill (6)          2353 5      33.0 
  8   Dubrovin, Robert (5)          2368 5      30.5 
  9   Olde, Margareth (12)          2194 5      28.0 
 10   Rauk, Tõnu (13)               2193 5      26.5 
 11   Kiltti, Jyrki (9)             2247 4.5    33.0 
 12   Švõrjov, Igor (4)             2369 4.5    32.0 
 13   Narva, Jaan (10)              2247 4.5    28.5 
 14   Pagar, Kalev (21)             2048 4.5    27.5 
 15   Remmel, Anto (11)             2208 4.5    26.0 
      Kortšagin, Oleg (19)          2108 4.5    26.0 
 17   Sõskov, Vjatšeslav (8)        2321 4      28.5 
      Uibokant, Mathias Robert (17) 2130 4      28.5 
      Rozenblit, David (29)         1894 4      28.5 
 20   Lilleorg, Ilmar (34)          1845 4      27.5 
 21   Tsõganova, Monika (15)        2152 4      27.0 
 22   Hansen, Jüri (24)             1946 4      25.5 
 23   Urgas, Jaan (35)              1835 4      24.5 
 24   Sune, Raido (22)              1969 4      24.0 
 25   Bondarevskaja, Emilin (45)    1736 4      23.5 
 26   Sander, Jaan (27)             1903 4      23.0 
 27   Nazarova, Veronika (52)       1656 4      19.5 
 28   Hermlin, Üllar (14)           2159 3.5    26.5 
 29   Ilves, Jüri (23)              1950 3.5    26.0 
      Vaino, Einar (30)             1890 3.5    26.0 
 31   Andrijaškin, Deniss (20)      2056 3.5    24.0 
      Tõnso, Liina (28)             1897 3.5    24.0 
 33   Kõlar, Karl-Ustav (42)        1770 3.5    20.5 
 34   Makarov, Gleb (48)            1728 3.5    20.0 
 35   Poluektova, Arina (51)        1694 3.5    19.5 
 36   Pursiainen, Erkki (33)        1853 3      27.5 
 37   Dunajev, Nikolai (36)         1821 3      26.0 
 38   Olde, Karl Erik (26)          1904 3      25.0 
      Uibokant, Karl Oskar (40)     1773 3      25.0 
 40   Helander, Olli (32)           1875 3      24.5 
 41   Bitkova, Elizavetta (49)      1723 3      23.5 
 42   Laigna, Marko (25)            1925 3      22.5 
 43   Mertins, Ostap (41)           1770 3      21.0 
      Ennok, Heigo (50)             1698 3      21.0 
 45   Veitsurs, Ervins (55)         1603 3      17.0 
 46   Parts, Tiit (38)              1794 2.5    24.0 
 47   Kvist, Edvi (46)              1736 2.5    23.0 
      Kalvet, Tõnu (47)             1734 2.5    23.0 
 49   Sepandi, Jaak (39)            1784 2.5    17.5 
 50   Beljaeva, Diana (54)          1613 2.5    16.5 
 51   Kaasik, Jan (61)              1329 2.5    15.5 
 52   Kuhi, Hillar (44)             1749 2      24.0 
 53   Parviste, Janek (31)          1879 2      22.5 
 54   Videvik, Edik (37)            1819 2      21.5 
 55   Jaksin, Aleksandr (53)        1617 2      21.0 
 56   Staub, Madis (43)             1754 2      20.0 
 57   Lomp, Jaan (57)               1560 2      19.0 
 58   Nossov, Boris (58)            1559 2      18.5 
 59   Krehhov, Valentin (56)        1599 1.5    16.5 
 60   Põvvat, Aalo (60)             1528 1      20.0 
 61   Nukk, Oleg (62)                    1      17.0 
 62   Nikitin, Leonid (59)          1532 0.5    18.5 

Cross Table
No Name                     Loc  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   
 
1  Krupenski, Jüri          2385 6.5   20:1 16:1  9:1  7:1 11:1  2:½  6:1 
2  Volodin, Aleksander      2482 6     36:1 31:1 13:1  3:1  6:½  1:½  7:1 
3  Šiškov, Andrei           2340 5.5   46:1 29:1 19:1  2:0 18:½ 14:1 11:1 
4  Peebo, Kalle             2130 5.5   48:1  6:0 23:1 25:1 17:1 18:½ 12:1 
5  Olde, Grete              2130 5.5   41:1 53:1 12:½ 11:0 32:1 17:1 21:1 
6  Turov, Maxim             2647 5     40:1  4:1 17:1  8:1  2:½ 12:½  1:0 
7  Chukavin, Kirill         2353 5     54:1 22:1 15:1  1:0 10:1  8:1  2:0 
8  Dubrovin, Robert         2368 5     37:1 14:1 21:1  6:0  9:1  7:0 18:1 
9  Olde, Margareth          2194 5     52:1 30:1  1:0 38:1  8:0 26:1 19:1 
10 Rauk, Tõnu               2193 5     25:1 19:0 20:1 39:1  7:0 40:1 28:1 
11 Kiltti, Jyrki            2247 4.5   33:1 32:½ 24:1  5:1  1:0 13:1  3:0 
12 Švõrjov, Igor            2369 4.5   23:1 24:½  5:½ 29:1 15:1  6:½  4:0 
13 Narva, Jaan              2247 4.5   39:1 42:1  2:0 19:1 14:½ 11:0 32:1 
14 Pagar, Kalev             2048 4.5   27:1  8:0 43:1 52:1 13:½  3:0 30:1 
15 Remmel, Anto             2208 4.5   56:1 26:1  7:0 40:1 12:0 42:1 16:½ 
16 Kortšagin, Oleg          2108 4.5   44:1  1:0 37:0 47:1 30:1 36:1 15:½ 
17 Sõskov, Vjatšeslav       2321 4     49:1 38:1  6:0 26:1  4:0  5:0 36:1 
18 Uibokant, Mathias Robert 2130 4     34:0 48:1 32:1 37:1  3:½  4:½  8:0 
19 Rozenblit, David         1894 4     60:1 10:1  3:0 13:0 33:1 24:1  9:0 
20 Lilleorg, Ilmar          1845 4      1:0 27:1 10:0 60:1 29:½ 31:1 22:½ 
21 Tsõganova, Monika        2152 4     47:1 34:1  8:0 30:½ 24:½ 38:1  5:0 
22 Hansen, Jüri             1946 4     45:1  7:0 25:0 41:1 37:1 28:½ 20:½ 
23 Urgas, Jaan              1835 4     12:0 35:1  4:0 55:1 28:0 46:1 42:1 
24 Sune, Raido              1969 4     55:1 12:½ 11:0 53:1 21:½ 19:0 37:1 
25 Bondarevskaja, Emilin    1736 4     10:0 61:1 22:1  4:0 36:0 54:1 38:1 
26 Sander, Jaan             1903 4     58:1 15:0 47:1 17:0 56:1  9:0 39:1 
27 Nazarova, Veronika       1656 4     14:0 20:0 28:0 62:1 57:1 56:1 40:1 
28 Hermlin, Üllar           2159 3.5    0:  47:0 27:1 34:1 23:1 22:½ 10:0 
29 Ilves, Jüri              1950 3.5   50:1  3:0 33:1 12:0 20:½ 30:0 48:1 
30 Vaino, Einar             1890 3.5   51:1  9:0 55:1 21:½ 16:0 29:1 14:0 
31 Andrijaškin, Deniss      2056 3.5   35:1  2:0 39:0 48:½ 53:1 20:0 41:1 
32 Tõnso, Liina             1897 3.5   62:1 11:½ 18:0 46:1  5:0 48:1 13:0 
33 Kõlar, Karl-Ustav        1770 3.5   11:0 62:1 29:0 57:1 19:0 35:½ 46:1 
34 Makarov, Gleb            1728 3.5   18:1 21:0 53:½ 28:0 46:0 55:1 54:1 
35 Poluektova, Arina        1694 3.5   31:0 23:0 61:1 36:0 58:1 33:½ 49:1 
36 Pursiainen, Erkki        1853 3      2:0 41:0 50:1 35:1 25:1 16:0 17:0 
37 Dunajev, Nikolai         1821 3      8:0 50:1 16:1 18:0 22:0 52:1 24:0 
38 Olde, Karl Erik          1904 3     57:1 17:0 41:1  9:0 39:1 21:0 25:0 
39 Uibokant, Karl Oskar     1773 3     13:0 58:1 31:1 10:0 38:0 44:1 26:0 
40 Helander, Olli           1875 3      6:0 44:1 60:1 15:0 52:1 10:0 27:0 
41 Bitkova, Elizavetta      1723 3      5:0 36:1 38:0 22:0 59:1 43:1 31:0 
42 Laigna, Marko            1925 3     59:1 13:0 52:0 44:1 43:1 15:0 23:0 
43 Mertins, Ostap           1770 3      0:  57:1 14:0 45:1 42:0 41:0 55:1 
44 Ennok, Heigo             1698 3     16:0 40:0 51:1 42:0 45:1 39:0 56:1 
45 Veitsurs, Ervins         1603 3     22:0 49:½ 59:½ 43:0 44:0 60:1 52:1 
46 Parts, Tiit              1794 2.5    3:0 59:½ 49:1 32:0 34:1 23:0 33:0 
47 Kvist, Edvi              1736 2.5   21:0 28:1 26:0 16:0 48:0 57:1 51:½ 
48 Kalvet, Tõnu             1734 2.5    4:0 18:0 62:1 31:½ 47:1 32:0 29:0 
49 Sepandi, Jaak            1784 2.5   17:0 45:½ 46:0 54:0 62:1 53:1 35:0 
50 Beljaeva, Diana          1613 2.5   29:0 37:0 36:0 61:1 54:0 58:1 53:½ 
51 Kaasik, Jan              1329 2.5   30:0 52:0 44:0 58:0 61:1 59:1 47:½ 
52 Kuhi, Hillar             1749 2      9:0 51:1 42:1 14:0 40:0 37:0 45:0 
53 Parviste, Janek          1879 2     61:1  5:0 34:½ 24:0 31:0 49:0 50:½ 
54 Videvik, Edik            1819 2      7:0 55:0 57:0 49:1 50:1 25:0 34:0 
55 Jaksin, Aleksandr        1617 2     24:0 54:1 30:0 23:0 60:1 34:0 43:0 
56 Staub, Madis             1754 2     15:0 60:0 58:1 59:1 26:0 27:0 44:0 
57 Lomp, Jaan               1560 2     38:0 43:0 54:1 33:0 27:0 47:0 60:1 
58 Nossov, Boris            1559 2     26:0 39:0 56:0 51:1 35:0 50:0 61:1 
59 Krehhov, Valentin        1599 1.5   42:0 46:½ 45:½ 56:0 41:0 51:0 62:½ 
60 Põvvat, Aalo             1528 1     19:0 56:1 40:0 20:0 55:0 45:0 57:0 
61 Nukk, Oleg                    1     53:0 25:0 35:0 50:0 51:0 62:1 58:0 
62 Nikitin, Leonid          1532 .5    32:0 33:0 48:0 27:0 49:0 61:0 59:½ 
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